
LOT 4 SANDY PINES S/D.

ORB 779-1211,796-519,835-2364,

SUMMERS CAPUS G/SUMMERS MELINDA K
315 SW RANDOLPH CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

14-7S-16-04211-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14716.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

09/18/2017 TW 4.00 32,000 0 0 32,000

STANDARD
3
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7,000
32,000
75,604
27,560
48,044

HX HB DX 30,000
18,044
75,604

0

66,958

1245/2203 12/04/2012 WD U I 40 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROCKY FORD

CAPUS G & MELINDA K

1236/2009 6/04/2012 WD U I 12 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONA

ROCKY FORD

2025
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SALE:4:1: LOT 4 SANDY PINES

SALE:3:1: SALE FOR VACANT LAND ASSESSED WITH W,S,E

SALE:2:1: GILL'S GIVING UP THIER INTEREST

BLDG:1:1: DELWOOD MH

35441 M H 500 06/13/2017

14920 M H 125 01/07/1999

13127 M H 75 10/02/1997

9400 M H 125 03/01/1995

2013HX Base Yr

315 SW RANDOLPH CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 2,052 99.0945 59.46 122,012 1999 1998 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

2 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 36,604

2,052 2,052 36,604

BAS= W76 S27 E76 N27$.

BAS

76

27

76

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 32,000


